POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Bath termostatic mixer wall mounted EX-6185-C18T 5531600

1 Spout 1 2394920
2 Handle C18B 2 |5058500
3 Handle body R 1 |5077620
4 |Handle body L 1 |5077660
5 Termostatic head base 1 |2396890
6 |Ceramic Head Right G1/2-90 Flush 1 |2038320
7 Rosette 2 12396550
8 Eccentric 2 |2113340
9 Thermostatic head 1 |2396500
10 |Nut G3/4 2 12396940
11 | Thermostatic headbase 1 |5139780
12 |Knob 1 2394980
13 | Connector 1 2394940
14 |Socket W18x1/19" 2 2396610
15 |Screw plug M28x1 1 |2396690
16 | Nut escutcheon 2 12396960
17 | Aerator body M28x1 1 2394880
18  |Bumper switch 1 2394970
19  |Switch sleeve 1 2394950
20 |Spindle 1 |2803810
21 |Connector 2 15184990
22  |Plug insert Cpl 2 15029930
23 |Pin 1 |2396590
24 |Aerator insert M28x1 1 |2394870
25 |ConeSpindle 1 2394840
26  |Screw M4x25 1SO-2009 2 9903231
27  |Gasket with strainer 2 12109855
28* |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 2 /9919050
29 |Check Valve 2 |2167215
30 |[Sliding Ring 2 5301980
31 |Sliding sleeve 1 |2803780
32 |Gaske cone 1 |2803800
33 |Aerator gasket 19x25,9x3,1 1 2394850
34 |0O-ring31x2,5 2 19917316
35 |Screw M5x6 1SO-4027 1 9903134
36 |Plug 2 2347260
37 |O-ring 15,6x1,8 2 19917153
38 |O-ring 11x2 1 19917109
39 |O-ring 18x2 2 19917187
40 |O-ring 13,2x1,8 1 9917129
41 |O-ring5x1,5 1 9917053
42  |Gasket U 1 |2803830
43  |Spring 1 2803820
44 |Screw M4x6 1SO4027 1 9903212
45  |Spring 1 |2403975
46 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 6 9903028
47  |Screw M3x4 1SO-4026 1 9902015
48 |Screw M3x8 1SO-4026 1 19902017
49 |O-ring 33x2 2 19917335




